CITY OF STOCKTON RELEASE OF LIABILITY FORM \dots INDIVIDUAL VOLUNTEER \dots EARTH DAY CELEBRATION

I, the undersigned, voluntarily and knowingly release, discharge, and hold harmless the City of Stockton, its officers, agents, employees, successors, assigns, and all others who may be liable from all claims, present and future, known or unknown, in any manner arising out of my participation with the EARTH DAY CELEBRATION.

I certify that I understand that the City of Stockton will assume no liability for any injury to person or property that may result from my participation in the EARTH DAY CELEBRATION, and I further agree and assign all rights and release from liability the City of Stockton for use of photographs in City publications and advertising media for non-profit, promotional use.

1 0		
Name of Voluntee	er: (please print)	
Address	City, State, Zip	
Date	Signature of Volunteer	
	Parent or guardian if under age of eighteen (18)	
CITY OF STOC CELEBRATION	KTON RELEASE OF LIABILITY FORM INDIVIDUAL VOLUNTEER EARTH DAY N	
successors, assigns	l, voluntarily and knowingly release, discharge, and hold harmless the City of Stockton, its officers, agents, employees, and all others who may be liable from all claims, present and future, known or unknown, in any manner arising out with the EARTH DAY CELEBRATION.	
participation in the	derstand that the City of Stockton will assume no liability for any injury to person or property that may result from ne EARTH DAY CELEBRATION, and I further agree and assign all rights and release from liability the City of Stockarphs in City publications and advertising media for non-profit, promotional use.	
Name of Voluntee	er: (please print)	
Address	City, State, Zip	
	Signature of Volunteer	
Date	Parent or guardian if under age of eighteen (18)	
CITY OF STOC CELEBRATION	KTON RELEASE OF LIABILITY FORM INDIVIDUAL VOLUNTEER EARTH DAY N	
successors, assigns	l, voluntarily and knowingly release, discharge, and hold harmless the City of Stockton, its officers, agents, employees, and all others who may be liable from all claims, present and future, known or unknown, in any manner arising out with the EARTH DAY CELEBRATION.	
participation in the	lerstand that the City of Stockton will assume no liability for any injury to person or property that may result from ne EARTH DAY CELEBRATION, and I further agree and assign all rights and release from liability the City of Stockarphs in City publications and advertising media for non-profit, promotional use.	
Name of Voluntee	er: (please print)	
Address	City, State, Zip	

Parent or guardian if under age of eighteen (18)

_____ Signature of Volunteer ____